Dorsal
34
33
35
36
31
32

Nom
ROGER
PAU JOSEP
ISAAC
JAUME
FERRAN
VICTOR

W Federacioé Catalana de Ciclisme

Comité Catala d’Arbitres i Cronometradors de Ciclisme

Cognoms

FERRER VIDAL
DOMENECH CALLAU
JONES SANCHEZ
ESPUIS

HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA
FERNANDEZ COLINAS

Categoria Equip
SUB 23 eco
SUB 23 OLEKA
SUB 23
SUB 23 BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA CLUB
SUB 23 ADDICTK BIKES RACING TEAM
SUB 23 Probike Club
Catalana
Occident

AsSCRUrances

C

N2 [licéncia
47122084 F
21040792 F
48256747 F
47862940 F
48223351 F
21766443 dnf

Velocitat (km/h)
18.04
17.33
16.28
15.05
14.23
97.22



